
 

DEPARTMENT: OBST& GYNAECOLOGY  
 APRIL 2022 MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR P.G TEACHING  

    
S.N 

.  
PRESENTED BY  MODERATOR  DESIGNATI 

ON  
 DAY  CASE  

DISCUSSIO 
N  
(TUESDAY  
&FRIDAY  
10AM11AM)  

FACULTY  
TEACHING  
(2PM-3PM)  
(THEORY)  
WEDNESDAY &  
FRIDAY  

GROUP  
DISCUSSION  
(MONDAY:10 
-11AM   

INTEGRATED  
TEACHING/CME/  
CLINICOPATHOLOGICA 
L  
(THURSDAY:2-3PM)  
1St Thursday- Integrated  
Teaching  
2nd Thursday- Journal club   
3rd Thursday – Clinico  
Pathological   
4th Thursday - Mortality  

SEMINAR  
(MONDAY:2- 
3PM 

WEDNESDAY 
:  
10-11AM)  

JOURNAL  
CLUB 

(SATURDAY 
:  
2-3PM)  

1.  Dr  Vidhika Dr.Neeta Chaudhary  Assoc Prof  1/4/2022  Friday  Recuurent 
pregnancy 
loss by Dr. 
Vidhika 

Pre  Eclampsia by  
Dr.Bharti  
Maheshwari  

    
  

    

2.  Dr SRAVANTHI  Dr.Bharti  
Maheshwari  

Prof&Head  2/4/2022  Saturday            Dr. Sravinthi  

3  Dr.SHIMUL  
DR.Nikshima  

Dr.Manju Prabhakar  Prof  4/4/2022  Monday      PPH  by  
Dr.Shimul  

  Normal labor 
by Dr. nikshima  

  

4  Dr.Babik 
  

Dr.SMITA TYAGI  Prof  5/4/2022  Tuesday    Hyper 

emesis 

Gravidarum 
by Dr. babik 

          

5    
Dr,Diksha  
  

Dr.Neeta Chaudhary  Assoc Prof  6/4/2022  Wednesday    Abnormal uterine 
bleeding by Dr.Smita 
Tyagi  

    Labor    
Dr. Diksha  

  

6  Dr.  ALKA 
  

Dr.Bharti  
Maheshwari  

Prof & Head  7/4/2022  Thursday        Integrated teaching with   
Radiology  

    

7  Dr.Malvika Dr. Manju Prabhakar  Prof  8/4/2022  Friday    Preterm 

laborby Dr.  
Malvika  

IUGR by   
Dr.Manju Prabhakar  

        

8  Dr Alka  Dr.Neeta Chaudhary  Assoc Prof  9/4/2022  Saturday            Dr. Alka  

9  Dr. Rishika 
Dr. Priya 

Dr.Bharti  
Maheshwari  

Prof&Head  11/4/2022  Monday      Twin  
Pregnancy by  
Dr.  Priya 

   Anemia in 
pregnancyby 
Dr. Rishika 

  
  

10  Dr.DIVYA  Dr.Manju Prabhakar  Assoc Prof  12/4/2022  Tuesday    
Preclampsia 
by Dr. Divya 

          



11  Dr Rakhi Dr.SmitaTyagi  Professor  13/4/2022  Wednesday    Amenorrhea by  
Dr.Smita Tyagi  

     Antenatal care 
by Dr. Manmeet 

  

12  Dr VIDUSHI  Dr.Bharti  
Maheshwari  

Prof&Head  14/4/2022  Thursday    
  
  

     Journal  by Dr. Vidushi      

13   gh  GH  15/4/2022  Friday    
gh  

gh  gh  GH  GH  GH  

14  Dr.RAKHI   Dr. Neeta  
Chaudhary  

  16/4/2022  Saturday            Dr.  Rakhi  

15  Dr. Aashu 
DR.Sravinthi  

Dr.BhartiMaheshwar 
i  

Prof&Head  18/4/2022  Monday      Molar 
pregnancy by 
Dr.Aashu 

  Infetility by  
Dr. Aishwarya  

  

16  Dr Vidhika Dr.ManjuPrabhakar   Professor  19/4/2022  Tuesday  Infertility  
BY  
DR  
Vidhika  
  
  

          

`17   Dr.  Ruchi   DR. Neeta chaudhary  Assoc Prof  20/4/2022   Wednesday    Ectopic Pregnancy by 
Dr.Bharti 
Maheshwari  

    APH By  Dr. 
Akrishti  

  

18  Dr.    
 Manmeet 
  

Dr.Bharti  
Maheshwari  

Prof&Head  21/4/2022  Thursday        Clinicopathology on  Cervical 
can cer  

    
  

  

19  Dr.Anam Dr.Bharti  
Maheshwari  

Prof&Head  22/4/2022  Friday    Abnormal 

uterine 

bleeding By  
 Dr. Anam 

Molar Pregnancy by  
Dr. Manju Prabhakar  

    
  

    

20  Dr.SHREYA  Dr.SmitaTyagi  Prof   23/4/2022  Saturday             
  

Dr. Shreya  

21  DR.Aashu 
Dr. Nikshima 

Dr.Neeta    
Chaudhary  

Assoc Prof  25/4/2022  Monday      Placenta  
Previa by   
Dr  Shimul 

    Amenorrhea 

By  
Dr.  Nikshima  

  

22  Dr . Srishti Dr.Bharti  
Maheshwari  

Prof&Head  26/4/2022  Tuesday  IUGR by   
Dr.    Srishti  

            

23  Dr Diksha Dr.Smita  
Tyagi  

Professor   27/4/2022  Wednesday    Prolapse by  
Dr.SmitaTyagi  

      AUB By   
Diksha 

  

24  Dr. Rishika  Dr.SmitaTyagi   Prof.essor  28/4/2022  Thursday        Mortality Meet      



25  Dr.Dikshs  Dr.Bharti  
Maheshwari  

Prof&Head  29/4/2022  Friday   Cervical 
Cancer by  
Dr. Babik 

Antepartum 

haemorrhage by   
Dr. Bharti  
Maheshwari  

        

26  Dr.RUCHI  Dr. Smita  Tyagi  professor  30/4/2022  Saturday            Dr. Ruchi  

  

  

  

  

  


